Muskego Lakes PTO
Event Cash Box Record

Start of Event/First Counter Name:

Start of Event/Second Counter Name:

EVENT/COMMITTEE:

EVENT DATE:

/

/

End of Event/First Counter Name:

End of Event/Second Counter Name:

Start of Event

CASH

QUANTITY

TOTAL

$10.00

$5.00

$1.00

$0.25

$0.10

$0.05

$0.01

Total Cash:

h| DB A R R AR P

End of Event

CASH

QUANTITY

TOTAL

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00

$1.00

$0.25

$0.10

$0.05

$0.01

Total Cash:

| A P A R AR A AL PP

CHECKS

QUANTITY

TOTAL

First Counter Signature

Second Counter Signature

First Counter Signature

Second Counter Signature

End of Event Total
Start of Event Total
Monies left in Cash Box

Total Bank Deposit




