Muskego Lakes PTO Event Cash Box Record

1 1		
EVENT DATE:		
EVENT DATE: / /		
/ /		
End of Event/First Counter Name:		End of Event/Second Counter Name:
art of Event CASH QUANT	TITY TOTAL	
		First Counter Signature
\$10.00	\$	
\$5.00	\$	Second Counter Signature
\$1.00	\$	
\$0.25	\$	
\$0.10	\$	
\$0.05	\$	
\$0.01	\$	
Total Cash: \$		
	•	
nd of Event		
CASH QUANT	TTY TOTAL	First Counter Signature
\$100.00	\$	
\$50.00	\$	Second Counter Signature
\$20.00	\$	
\$10.00	\$	
\$5.00	\$	End of Event Total
\$1.00	\$	End of Event Iotal
\$0.25	\$	Start of Event Total –
\$0.10	\$	
\$0.05	\$	Monies left in Cash Box
\$0.01	\$	T (I D I D)
Total Cash: \$		Total Bank Deposit
CHECKS OHANTIT	V TOTAL	

CHECKS	QUANTITY	TOTAL
		\$